© 2020 Smeg USA, Inc. - A&D Building - 150 East 58th Street - 10155 New York USA
KSEG30XU
Hood, Insert hood, Universal, Silver, 30 "
TYPE
Product family: Hood • Hood Type: Insert hood • Hood width: 30 " • EAN code: 8017709296841
AESTHETIC
Color: Silver • Aesthetic: Universal • Design: Fully-integrated
PROGRAMS / FUNCTIONS
Speed levels: 3 • Other options: Recirculating KIT accessory
CONTROLS
Control setting: Slider
TECHNICAL FEATURES
No. of lights: 2 • Lighting: LED • Light power: 5 W • Light color temperature scale (°K): 3000 °K • Maximum extraction capacity
at free mode: 200 CFM • Motor power: 110 W • No. of filters: 2 • Anti-grease filters: Aluminum • Minimum distance from gas
cooktop: 30 " • Vent outlet: 120 " • Minimum distance from electric cooktop: 24 " • No-return valve: Yes
PERFORMANCE / ENERGY LABEL
© 2020 Smeg USA, Inc. - A&D Building - 150 East 58th Street - 10155 New York USA
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
Voltage: 110-127 V • Frequency (Hz): 60 Hz • Power supply cable length: 39 3/8 "
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
SPEED LEVEL 1
Extraction rate: 90 CFM • Noise level: 55 dB(A)
SPEED 2
Extraction rate: 150 CFM • Noise level: 64 dB(A)
SPEED 3
Extraction rate: 200 CFM • Noise level: 71 dB(A)
SPEED LEVEL 4
INTENSIVE SPEED
LOGISTIC INFORMATION
Width: 27 " • Depth: 11 1/4 " • Height: 7 1/16 " • Net weight: 11 lbs
© 2020 Smeg USA, Inc. - A&D Building - 150 East 58th Street - 10155 New York USA